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No. of 
Licence 
7355 

6913 
6913 
6824 
7040 

7125 
4781 
7444 
5453 
7771 

7771 

7771 

7771 
7771 
7771 

7771 
7771 

6978 
7356 
7356 
7106 
7302 

7688 

7110 

7213 
3725 
5456 
6625 
6105 
6947 
7424 

6627 
6518 
7266 
7267 

7150 
7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

7063 

Name of Licensee 
Latimer Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 

Leith Finance Ltd. 
Leith Finance Ltd. 
Len Adams Ltd. 
Leonard Investments Ltd. 

Lightning Finance and Investment Co. Ltd. 
Lion Rock Finance Corporation Ltd. 
The Loan Service Corporation Ltd. 
S. H. Lock (Factors) N.Z. Ltd. 
Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 

Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 

Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 

Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 
Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 
Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 

Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 
Lombard New Zealand Ltd. 

Longford Finance Co. Ltd. 
Lowanna Enterprises Ltd. 
Lowanna Enterprises Ltd. 
Luminex Investments Ltd. 
Lys Investments Ltd. . . 

John Ross McCarron, trading as J. R. 
McCarron 

A. E. McCartney Ltd. 

McKay Finance Co. Ltd. 
McLean Buildings Ltd. 
J. McCombe 
W. T. McCulloch Ltd. 
Machinery Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Mahco Investments Ltd. 
Mahuru Investments Ltd. 

Malcolm Forlong Ltd. 
Manaia Investment Co. Ltd. 
Manawatu Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Manawatu Loan and Discount Co. Ltd ... 

Manor Investments Ltd. . . . . 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturer's and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 
Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance 

Co. Ltd. 

Registered Office or Offices 
Woolston House, 253 Madras Street, 

Christchurch 
Princes Street, Putaruru 
Leith Place, Tokoroa 
Corner Bank and Water Streets, Whangarei 
613 Dilworth Building, Queen Street, 

Auckland 
106 Hobson Street, Auckland 
165 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Durham Street, Tauranga 
105 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 
A.M.P. Buildings, Customhouse Quay, 

Wellington 
First Floor, Paragon Chambers, Cable Car 

Lane, Wellington 
Lombard House, 5 O'Connell Street, 

Auckland 
89 Worcester Street, Christchurch 
Express Buildings, 7-9 Bond Street, Dunedin 
Riverlea Chambers, 2 Bryce Street, Hamil-

ton 
36 Bannister Street, Masterton 
Bank of New South Wales Chambers, 

Invercargill 
Main Street, Gore 
lO4 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
lO4 Dyers Pass Road, Christchurch 
38-46 East Tamaki Road, Papatoetoe 
Argosy Buildings, Queen Street, East 

Hastings 
15 Haig Place, Christchurch 

214 Victoria Arcade, Shortland Street, 
Auckland 

Vine Street, Whangarei 
57 Stafford Street, Timaru 
Room lO, 296 Lambton Quay, Wellington 
Hakiaha Street, Taumaranui 
466 George Street, Dunedin 
30 Teasdale Street, Te Awamutu 
415 Dilworth Building, Customs Street East, 

Auckland 
Manuaute Street, Taumarunui .. 
67 High Street, Hawera 
117 Rangitikei Street, Palmers ton North .. 
A.M.P. Buildings, Broadway, Palmerston 

North 
202 Federal Street, Auckland 
Fourth Floor, Finance House, 125-127 

Albert Street, Auckland 
33 Wyndham Street, Auckland 

Vine Street, Whangarei 

Anglesea Street, Hamilton 

Corner Hinemoa and Hinemaru Streets, 
Rotorua 

Arawa Street, Matamata 

Bank Street, Te Awamutu 

Spring Street, Tauranga 

Duke Street, Cambridge 

Roulston Street, Pukekohe 

Corner Toilgariro and Horomatangi Streets, 
Taupo 

Herschell Street, Napier 

301 Railway Road, Hastings 

Main Road, Dannevirke 

Kitchener Street, Waipukurau 

Chapel Street, Masterton 

Powderham Street, New Plymouth 

D.LC. Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington 

N.LM.U. Building, Lambton Quay, Wel-
lington 

45 Halifax Street, Nelson 

210 Hereford Street, Christchurch 

Corner Bank and Church Streets, Timaru .. 

7 Thames Street, Oamaru 

Corner Don and Kelvin Streets, Invercargill 

62 Peel Street, Gisborne 

Date of Licence 
1 Apri11967 

1 Apri11967 
1 Apri11967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 Apri11967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 Apri11967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 Apri11967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 
1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 Apri11967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 Apri11967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1 April 1967 

1559 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 
Christchurch 

Putaruru 
Putaruru 
Whangarei 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Tauranga 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Gore 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hastings 

Christchurch 

Auckland 

Dargaville 
Timaru 
Wellington 
Taumaranui 
Dunedin 
Te Awamutu 
Auckland 

Taumarunui 
Hawera 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 


