No. of				Court by Which
Licence 7355	Name of Licensee Latimer Acceptance Corporation Ltd	Registered Office or Offices Woolston House, 253 Madras Street, Christchurch	Date of Licence 1 April 1967	Licence Granted Christchurch
6913	Leith Finance Ltd	Princes Street, Putaruru	1 April 1967	Putaruru
6913 6824	Leith Finance Ltd Len Adams Ltd	Leith Place, Tokoroa	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Putaruru Whangarei
7040	Leonard Investments Ltd	613 Dilworth Building, Queen Street,	1 April 1967	Auckland
7125	Lightning Finance and Investment Co. Ltd.	Auckland 106 Hobson Street, Auckland	1 April 1967	Auckland
4781 7444	Lion Rock Finance Corporation Ltd The Loan Service Corporation Ltd	165 Hereford Street, Christchurch Durham Street, Tauranga	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Invercargill Tauranga
5453 7771	S. H. Lock (Factors) N.Z. Ltd	105 Customhouse Quay, Wellington	1 April 1967	Wellington
	Lombard New Zealand Ltd	A.M.P. Buildings, Customhouse Quay, Wellington		Wellington
7771 7771	Lombard New Zealand Ltd Lombard New Zealand Ltd	First Floor, Paragon Chambers, Cable Car Lane, Wellington Lombard House, 5 O'Connell Street,	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Wellington Wellington
7771	T1 NT 77 - 1 1 T / 1	Auckland 89 Worcester Street, Christchurch	1 April 1967	Wellington
7771 7771	Lombard New Zealand Ltd	Express Buildings, 7–9 Bond Street, Dunedin Riverlea Chambers, 2 Bryce Street, Hamil-	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Wellington Wellington
7771	Lombard New Zealand Ltd	ton 36 Bannister Street, Masterton	1 April 1967	Wellington
7771	Lombard New Zealand Ltd	Bank of New South Wales Chambers, Invercargill	1 April 1967	Wellington
6978 7356	Longford Finance Co. Ltd Lowanna Enterprises Ltd	Main Street, Gore	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Gore Christchurch
7356	Lowanna Enterprises Ltd	104 Dyers Pass Road, Christchurch	1 April 1967	Christchurch
7106 7302	Luminex Investments Ltd	38–46 East Tamaki Road, Papatoetoe Argosy Buildings, Queen Street, East	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Auckland Hastings
7688	John Ross McCarron, trading as J. R.	Hastings 15 Haig Place, Christchurch	1 April 1967	Christchurch
	McCarron		-	
7110	A. E. McCartney Ltd	Auckland	•	Auckland
7213 3725	McKay Finance Co. Ltd	Vine Street, Whangarei 57 Stafford Street, Timaru	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Dargaville Timaru
5456 6625	J. McCombe	Room 10, 296 Lambton Quay, Wellington Hakiaha Street, Taumaranui	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Wellington Taumaranui
6105	Machinery Finance Corporation Ltd	466 George Street, Dunedin	1 April 1967	Dunedin
6947 7424	Mahco Investments Ltd	30 Teasdale Street, Te Awamutu 415 Dilworth Building, Customs Street East,	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Te Awamutu Auckland
6627	Malcolm Forlong Ltd	Auckland Manuaute Street, Taumarunui	1 April 1967	Taumarunui
6518 7266	Manaia Investment Co. Ltd	67 High Street, Hawera 117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North	1 April 1967	Hawera Palmerston North
7267	Manawatu Finance Corporation Ltd Manawatu Loan and Discount Co. Ltd	A.M.P. Buildings, Broadway, Palmerston	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Palmerston North
7150 7063		North 202 Federal Street, Auckland Fourth Floor, Finance House, 125–127	1 April 1967 1 April 1967	Auckland Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Albert Street, Auckland 33 Wyndham Street, Auckland	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturer's and Retailers' Acceptance	Vine Street, Whangarei	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Anglesea Street, Hamilton	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Corner Hinemoa and Hinemaru Streets,	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Rotorua Arawa Street, Matamata	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Bank Street, Te Awamutu	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Spring Street, Tauranga	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Duke Street, Cambridge	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Roulston Street, Pukekohe	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Corner Tongariro and Horomatangi Streets,	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Taupo Herschell Street, Napier	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	301 Railway Road, Hastings	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Main Road, Dannevirke	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Kitchener Street, Waipukurau	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Chapel Street, Masterton	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Powderham Street, New Plymouth	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	D.I.C. Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	N.I.M.U. Building, Lambton Quay, Wel-	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	lington 45 Halifax Street, Nelson	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	210 Hereford Street, Christchurch	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Corner Bank and Church Streets, Timaru	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	7 Thames Street, Oamaru	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	Corner Don and Kelvin Streets, Invercargill	1 April 1967	Auckland
7063	Co. Ltd. Manufacturers' and Retailers' Acceptance	62 Peel Street, Gisborne	1 April 1967	Auckland
-	Co. Ltd.			